Position

Plumber

Skilled Maintenance Worker
Skilled Maintenance Worker
Skilled Maintenance Worker
Skilled Maintenance Worker
Head Mechanic

Lead Bus Driver

Warehouse Worker/Delivery
Driv

Grounds Maintenance Worker
Grounds Maintenance Worker
Custodian |

Bus Driver/Maintenance
Worker

Bus Driver/Maintenance
Worker

Bus Driver/Maintenance
Worker

Bus Driver/Maintenance
Worker

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Department

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$93,211
$85,008
$77,533
$76,156
$71,791
$68,184
$56,492
$55,703

$55,560
$54,016
$52,757
$44,158

$41,047

$40,204

$31,489

$22,529

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,062
$17,613
$16,452
$17,034
$21,017
$19,502
$21,794
$16,252

$17,869
$25,808
$7,453
$6,195

$12,257

$17,255

$12,025

$3,290



