Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Plumber		Sunnyvale	Operations	\$93,211	\$19,062
Skilled Maintenance Worker		Sunnyvale	Operations	\$85,008	\$17,613
Skilled Maintenance Worker		Sunnyvale	Operations	\$77,533	\$16,452
Skilled Maintenance Worker		Sunnyvale	Operations	\$76,156	\$17,034
Skilled Maintenance Worker		Sunnyvale	Operations	\$71,791	\$21,017
Head Mechanic		Sunnyvale	Operations	\$68,184	\$19,502
Lead Bus Driver		Sunnyvale	Operations	\$56,492	\$21,794
Warehouse Worker/Delivery Driv		Sunnyvale	Operations	\$55,703	\$16,252
Grounds Maintenance Worker		Sunnyvale	Operations	\$55,560	\$17,869
Grounds Maintenance Worker		Sunnyvale	Operations	\$54,016	\$25,808
Custodian I		Sunnyvale	Operations	\$52,757	\$7,453
Bus Driver/Maintenance Worker		Sunnyvale	Operations	\$44,158	\$6,195
Bus Driver/Maintenance Worker		Sunnyvale	Operations	\$41,047	\$12,257
Bus Driver/Maintenance Worker		Sunnyvale	Operations	\$40,204	\$17,255
Bus Driver/Maintenance Worker		Sunnyvale	Operations	\$31,489	\$12,025
Grounds Maintenance Worker		Sunnyvale	Operations	\$22,529	\$3,290